Opdratter: NICOLAISEN DAN 0207

SLAGLISTEN EFTER ARGANG Side: 1
UDSKREVET I ALT: 180 D. 28-05-2014 k1l: 07:30:49
K@N DUE FARVE STAMME FAR MOR

NAT A 905-02-4036 MTH+G33 VanLoon 905-96-3264 905-01-0863
NAT A 905-02-6965 BT+P32 Janssen 905-97-9751 905-01-4024
NAT U 905-02-7077 BB+P33 Janssen 905-01-4048 905-00-8864
NAT A 918-03-0596 BB-G22 VanLoon 905-01-1399 918-01-0205
AVL A 918-03-1142 BB+G22 Camphuis  905-00-5365 905-94-8658
AVL A 905-03-4993 GR+P23 VanLoon 905-99-9895 905-97-4888
AVL A 207-05-0802 BB+P42 VanLoon 905-03-4993 207-01-0422
NAT U 905-05-2527 BT-P23 Camphuis  905-95-1775 905-02-1239
AVL A 905-05-8920 MT+G22 VanWanroy 905-00-3746 905-96-9309
AVL A 905-06-2108 BTH+P32 WalZoontje 905-98-0976 905-02-2821
AVL U 905-06-3807 BB+P22 WalZoontje 905-01-6056 905-01-2239
AVL U 207-07-0316 BT-P33 VanLoon 905-03-4993 905-05-2527
AVL U 207-08-0778 GR-P32 VanLoon 905-03-4993 207-05-0801
AVL A 905-08-7392 BB+P21 VanLoon 905-03-3080 905-00-9279
AVL A 207-09-0004 BT-P32 VanLoon 207-05-0802 207-05-0828
ENKE U 207-09-0055 GR-P33 Janssen 207-08-0734 207-08-0778
AVL U 207-09-0077 BB+P22 Janssen 207-99-0089 207-03-0047
AVL U 207-09-0091 BB-P32 Janssen 207-99-0089 207-03-0047
AVL U 207-09-0092 BB-G33 Janssen 207-99-0089 207-03-0047
AVL U 206-09-0327 BT-P33 Jannsen 905-05-8806 905-06-0866
AVL A 905-09-5743 BB-G33 HeremanCeu 905-06-9969 905-08-1261
AVL U 207-10-0409 BT-P42 VanLoon 207-05-0802 207-05-0828
ENKE A 207-10-0437 BT-P33 HeremanCeu 905-09-5743 206-09-0327
ENKE U 207-10-0443 BT+P23 Camphuis  918-03-1142 207-09-0091
ENKE A 207-10-0449 MT-G24 VanWanroy 207-08-0769 207-08-0721
ENKE A 207-10-0454 BT-G24 VanLoon 905-02-4036 905-05-2527
AVL U 207-10-0478 BB-P33 Janssen 905-02-6965 207-03-0047
AVL U 918-10-2568 BB-G23 G.Leysen 918-02-0156 918-07-0822
AVL A 918-10-2773 BB-G23 Casselmann 918-02-0244 918-04-1640
ENKE U 207-11-0104 BB-P33 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
ENKE U 207-11-0136 BB+G13 Camphuis  918-03-1142 207-09-0091
ENKE U 207-11-0138 BT+P23 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
ENKE U 207-11-0139 BBH-P22 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
ENKE A 207-11-0147 BB+G23 Casselmann 918-10-2773 207-09-0092
ENKE U 207-11-0150 BB+G23 HeremanCeu 905-09-5743 206-09-0327
ENKE U 207-11-0152 BT+G34 VanLoon 905-02-4036 905-05-2527
ENKE A 207-11-0162 BB-P23 VanLoon 905-03-4993 207-03-0047
AVL A 918-11-0770 BB+P22 Stieneker 918-07-0730 918-03-1945
AVL U 070-11-4062 BB-P23 G.Leysen  918-05-0949 918-10-2760
AVL A 905-11-7694 BB-P42 G.S.Verker 905-03-5209 905-08-6460
AVL U 905-11-7742 BB+G23 AdScharlae 905-08-8444 905-09-4999
ENKE A 207-12-0204 BT-P13 EricLimbou 000-08-0100 905-10-4698
ENKE A 207-12-0205 BT+G13 VanLoon 905-02-4036 905-05-2527
AVL U 207-12-0236 BT-P23 Janssen 207-08-0734 905-01-1726
ENKE U 207-12-0248 BBH-G13 VanLoon 207-11-0188 207-09-0012
ENKE A 207-12-0251 BT+P23 VanLoon 207-09-0004 207-10-0478
ENKE U 207-12-0255 BT+G23 VanLoon 207-11-0153 207-11-0146
ENKE U 207-12-0256 BT+G13 HeremanCeu 207-10-0483 207-09-0055
ENKE A 207-12-0392 RBH+G23 Janssen 207-11-0001 207-11-0002



Opdraetter: NICOLAISEN DAN 0207

SLAGLISTEN EFTER ARGANG Side: 2
UDSKREVET I ALT: 180 D. 28-05-2014 kl: 07:30:49
KZN DUE FARVE STAMME FAR MOR

ENKE A 207-12-0400 BB+G24 Janssen 207-11-0001 207-11-0002
AVL U 070-12-0561 BBH+G34 GvdWouwer 901-11-1089 901-11-1094
AVL U 905-12-0619 BT+G31 Lindelauf 905-08-5316 918-07-0198
AVL U 905-12-0630 BT+G31 Lindelauf 903-07-6656 905-06-7325
AVL U 070-12-1414 BB+P33 GvdWouwer 901-11-1420 901-11-9055
AVL A 144-12-2671 BT+P32 JosThone  144-10-1270 027-04-1169
AVL A 901-12-9244 MT+G22 vdwWwalle 901-07-9986 901-10-0982
ENKE U 207-13-0301 BB+P23 VanLoon 918-03-0596 905-05-2527
ENKE U 207-13-0302 BB+P33 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
ENKE A 207-13-0303 MT+P32 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
ENKE A 207-13-0310 BB+P34 G.S.Verker 905-11-7694 905-11-7742
ENKE A 207-13-0311 BB-P23 G.S.Verker 905-11-7694 905-11-7742
ENKE U 207-13-0314 BB-P33 VanLoon 207-09-0004 207-08-0778
ENKE A 207-13-0315 BT+P23 VanLoon 207-09-0004 207-08-0778
ENKE U 207-13-0330 BT+G13 VanLoon 918-03-0596 905-05-2527
ENKE A 207-13-0331 BB-P32 VanLoon 918-03-0596 905-05-2527
AVL A 207-13-0333 MT+P23 VanLoon 905-03-4993 207-07-0316
ENKE U 207-13-0334 BB+P23 Stieneker 918-11-0770 070-11-4062
ENKE U 207-13-0335 BB-P13 Stieneker 918-11-0770 070-11-4062
ENKE A 207-13-0337 BT+P23 WalZoontje 905-06-2108 207-09-0077
AVL U 207-13-0343 RB+P12 Jannsen 207-11-0001 207-11-0005
ENKE A 207-13-0344 BT-G34 HeremanCeu 905-09-5743 206-09-0327
ENKE U 207-13-0345 BB+P23 G.S.Verker 905-11-7694 905-11-7742
ENKE U 207-13-0346 BB+G23 G.S.Verker 905-11-7694 905-11-7742
ENKE U 207-13-0347 BT+G14 Janssen 207-08-0734 905-01-1726
ENKE U 207-13-0353 GR+P22 VanLoon 207-09-0004 207-08-0778
ENKE U 207-13-0355 BB+G24 vdwWwalle 901-12-0908 070-12-0561
ENKE U 207-13-0356 MT-G22 vdwWwalle 901-12-9244 207-09-0092
ENKE A 207-13-0357 MT+G14 vdwWwalle 901-12-9244 207-09-0092
AVL A 207-13-0358 BTH+P33 VanLoon 207-05-0802 207-10-0409
ENKE A 207-13-0363 MT+G23 VanWanroy 207-11-0131 207-11-0109
ENKE A 207-13-0365 BB+G23 VanLoon 207-11-0162 207-12-0255
ENKE U 207-13-0367 BBH-P13 HeremanCeu 207-12-0272 207-11-0150
ENKE U 207-13-0379 BB+P23 VanLoon 918-03-0596 905-05-2527
AVL A 207-13-0383 BT-P23 VanLoon 207-05-0802 207-10-0409
ENKE U 207-13-0384 MTH+G13 VanLoon 905-02-4036 207-09-0091
ENKE U 207-13-0385 BBH+G23 VanLoon 905-02-4036 207-09-0091
AVL A 905-13-1325 BB+G41 Kampman 905-08-5522 905-08-9999
AVL A 905-13-2712 BT+G31 C.Beverdam 905-09-0570 905-11-3645
AVL A 905-13-2727 BB+G31 C.Beverdam 905-06-5925 905-06-9961
AVL U 905-13-5017 BT+G22 Lindelauf 918-09-1030 905-08-0440
AVL U 905-13-5024 BT+G21 Lindelauf 905-08-0359 905-10-5206
AVL A 905-13-6630 BB+G21 Fl.Vervoor 918-07-0078 918-07-1028
AVL A 905-13-6631 BT+G21 Janssen 905-04-5774 905-11-3998
AVL U 905-13-6692 BB+G11 VanLoon 901-11-3675 901-11-3672
AVL A 905-13-6725 BB+P21 VanLoon 905-11-6761 905-11-0508
AVL U 905-13-6790 BB+G22 Hillen&Zn 905-01-8926 905-10-6449
AVL U 905-13-6800 BB+P22 vanDenBerg 905-96-0882 905-12-5501
AVL A 901-13-9305 BB+P2 C.Denisse 901-08-5149 901-09-2782



Opdraetter: NICOLAISEN DAN 0207

SLAGLISTEN EFTER ARGANG

UDSKREVET I ALT: 180

PODE D DD DX DD DX DD DD DD D D DD D D DD D D DA DD D DD D D DD D DX X X X KD

901-13-9342
207-14-0402
207-14-0404
207-14-0405
207-14-0406
207-14-0407
207-14-0408
207-14-0411
207-14-0414
207-14-0415
207-14-0416
207-14-0417
207-14-0418
207-14-0419
207-14-0420
207-14-0421
207-14-0422
207-14-0424
207-14-0425
207-14-0426
207-14-0427
207-14-0428
207-14-0429
207-14-0431
207-14-0432
207-14-0434
207-14-0435
207-14-0436
207-14-0437
207-14-0439
207-14-0440
207-14-0441
207-14-0442
207-14-0443
207-14-0445
207-14-0446
207-14-0447
207-14-0448
207-14-0449
207-14-0450
207-14-0451
207-14-0452
207-14-0453
207-14-0454
207-14-0455
207-14-0456
207-14-0459
207-14-0463
207-14-0464

D. 28-05-2014 kl: 07:30:49

BBH
MT
BB
BB
MT
BB
BB
MT

BB
BT
BT
BB
BT
BB

BBH
BB
BBH
MT

BBH
BT
MT
BB

BT
BB
BT
BB
MT
BB
MT
MT
BT
BT

C.Denisse
JosThone
HeremanCeu
vdWalle
G.S.Verker
G.S.Verker
VanLoon
VanWanroy
Casselmann
VanLoon
VanLoon
WalZoontje
WalZoontje
vdWalle
vdWalle
G.S.Verker
G.S.Verker
JosThone
HeremanCeu
HeremanCeu
Stieneker
VanWanroy
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
WalZoontje
Casselmann
Casselmann
HeremanCeu
G.S.Verker
VanLoon
VanLoon
vdWalle
Stieneker
Janssen
EricLimbou
EricLimbou
G.S.Verker
Stieneker
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
HeremanCeu
G.S.Verker
VanWanroy
Nicolaisen
VanLoon
HeremanCeu

901-11-0027
144-12-2671
905-09-5743
901-12-9244
905-11-7694
905-11-7694
207-13-0358
905-05-8920
918-10-2773
918-03-0596
918-03-0596
905-06-2108
905-06-2108
901-12-9244
901-12-9244
905-11-7694
905-11-7694
144-12-2671
905-09-5743
905-09-5743
918-11-0770
905-05-8920
207-13-0365
207-09-0004
207-09-0004
207-13-0337
207-11-0147
207-11-0147
905-09-5743
207-13-0311
207-11-0162
207-11-0162
207-13-0357
918-11-0770
207-12-0392
207-12-0204
207-12-0204
905-11-7694
918-11-0770
207-10-0454
207-10-0454
207-12-0251
207-12-0251
207-10-0437
905-11-7694
207-10-0449
905-05-8920
207-13-0358
207-13-0344

Side:

901-08-5044
905-12-0630
070-12-1414
070-11-4062
207-09-0092
207-09-0092
905-13-5017
905-06-3807
905-13-6800
905-05-2527
905-05-2527
207-09-0077
207-09-0077
070-11-4062
070-11-4062
207-09-0092
207-09-0092
905-12-0630
070-12-1414
070-12-1414
905-13-5024
905-06-3807
207-11-0104
905-11-7742
905-11-7742
207-12-0248
207-11-0138
207-11-0138
070-12-1414
207-12-0255
207-11-0150
207-11-0150
207-13-0330
905-13-5024
207-13-0302
207-12-0256
207-12-0256
207-09-0092
905-13-5024
207-13-0301
207-13-0301
207-11-0136
207-11-0136
207-13-0356
207-09-0092
207-10-0443
905-06-3807
905-13-5017
207-13-0379



Opdraetter: NICOLAISEN DAN 0207

SLAGLISTEN EFTER ARGANG

UDSKREVET I ALT: 180

POD DO DI DX DX DX DD DX DX XD XD X XX XXX

207-14-0465
207-14-0466
207-14-0467
207-14-0468
207-14-0469
207-14-0470
207-14-0472
207-14-0473
207-14-0474
207-14-0475
207-14-0476
207-14-0477
207-14-0478
207-14-0479
207-14-0480
207-14-0481
207-14-0482
207-14-0483
207-14-0484
207-14-0485
207-14-0486
207-14-0487
207-14-0488
207-14-0489
207-14-0490
207-14-0491
207-14-0492
207-14-04093
207-14-0494
207-14-04095
207-14-0496
207-14-04098
207-14-0499

D. 28-05-2014 kl: 07:30:49

BTH
BT
BT
BT

MTH
BRU
RT
GRIS
BT

BRU
MTH

HeremanCeu
C.Denisse
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
C.Denisse
C.Denisse
JosThone
WalZoontje
Fl.Vervoor
HeremanCeu
Janssen
Janssen
C.Denisse
C.Denisse
Casselmann
Casselmann
Kampman
Kampman
JosThone
VanLoon
VanLoon
VanLoon
Nicolaisen
Nicolaisen
Nicolaisen
Nicolaisen
Nicolaisen
VanWanroy
Nicolaisen
Nicolaisen

207-13-0344
901-13-9342
918-03-0596
918-03-0596
207-13-0331
207-13-0331
905-13-6725
901-13-9305
901-13-9305
144-12-2671
905-06-2108
905-13-6630
905-09-5743
905-13-6631
905-13-6631
901-13-9342
901-13-9342
918-10-2773
918-10-2773
905-13-1325
905-13-1325
144-12-2671
207-13-0358
207-13-0358
918-03-0596
207-13-4036
207-13-4036
207-13-4036
207-13-4036
207-13-4036
905-05-8920
207-13-4036
207-13-4036

207-13-0379
207-10-0478
905-05-2527
905-05-2527
207-13-0346
207-13-0346
905-13-6692
905-12-0619
905-12-0619
905-12-0630
207-09-0077
207-13-0343
070-12-1414
206-09-0327
206-09-0327
207-10-0478
207-10-0478
905-13-6800
905-13-6800
207-12-0236
207-12-0236
905-12-0630
905-13-5017
905-13-5017
905-05-2527
207-13-2527
207-13-2527
207-13-2527
207-13-2527
207-13-2527
905-06-3807
207-13-2527
207-13-2527



